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6-17 Nov 2018 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals

Score No

Elimin. Round

Elimin. Round

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1883 SCJH

1614

1690

1718

1776 JCH

1676

1667

1830

1839

1664

1684

1771

1758

1686

1638

1848
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FIE
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T
e
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BiRT
ERZEte

6(51,49,55,54)

2 (46,51,44,50)

0(48,45,49)

6(52,47,50)

6 (48,49,49)

0(37,43,43)

2(49,42,53,48)

6 (48,49,55,51)

6 (54,48,55,55)

2(50,54,51,45)

0 (46,47,50)

6(53,53,56)

0(44,52,51)

6 (48,54,52)

2(50,45,45,41)

6 (49,51,46,46)

ERm T

6 (50,51,50)

REBERET

EPHHET

0 (40,44,45)

ERmEHEF

6 (55,54,51)

it =FfEH

4T.22 (47,50,54,48)

ERmEHET

ERTEHETR

0(47,51,48)

TeiER B R

5T.27 (46,50,48,55)

HitmIREsP

5T.27 (54,47,48,55)

R E RE T

47T.22(51,49,51,50)

ERhHESH

0(49,49,51)

HREHXES

5T.26 (54,51,49,56)

HEHKES

1(52,51,55)

e B B E T

6(51,57,52)

47T.25(50,52,54,51)

5(55,51,56)

EPHIHET

1(50,49,52)

HEHXES

5(53,49,54)

GOLD
EEMEEET

SILVER

ERhEHET

BRONZE

HETHXES
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8
No Rank

1/4

172

Finals

17

ZQH - EEHEBEH

JOH - EfhEHET

YFSH - BB KESH

SCJH - EFRmHINEEER

MDSH - ¥itER{ESH 6A BIZEfH

CGSH -

SHJH - Fdtm =FIE

YUH - EEREEEF

CCOH - EtHHPERF

FUH - T ERER S

GYJH - FritmtHERF

HOH - #rdemhis IEE

MJH - ST =REF

NMJH - EtHEEFIE

TUPES - ERMERARET TA RFH¥

TYKJH - FratmpkF e/

RYJH - EREIHEREF

ERmRESH

3A SRRAE 1839 /03
3B 1BELE
3C %2t

SA REIE
5B J5HHT
5C EHEE

2A GRIEE
2B ERF
2C BRZLiE

1A HEZR
1B KEE:
1C Z=ER{E

1776 /05

1848 /02

1883 /01

1771 /06
6B B
6C HRIEE

10A EBFIE
10B &Fst
10C Z=ZoiE

4A R:ER
4B HfEE
4C #REER

8A EIN
8B EFiE
8C S8

9A EFBHR
9B $F 5
9C & /&

16A RIEL
16B HhEZE
16C BFR

13A BEE
13B =
13C HEIR

14A BIBGE
14B HRIIEF
14C BR¥th

1A EFM
11B W&th
1M1C EHBE

15A RFEH
15B ER3EHE
15C REF

1686 /10

1830 /04

1718 /08

1690 /09

1614 /16

1667 /13

1664 /14

1684 /11

1638 /15

1758 /07
7B iREEE
7C HHER

12A B8
12B #HH{=
12C [EBAIE

17A B8
17B £
17C BT

1676 /12

1593 /17

4 (201)

0 (149)

0 (146)

0 (129)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

172

Finals

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NUH - BEE ™ AR

DOH - AR AALEH

PAIH - RIS IEEZE S

TPAJH - &1ttt ZEH

HSJH - T84 LB

FXJH - S B FEEH

SMH - ZEBHR=RET

CHJH - T EBERF

18A
18B
18C

19A
19B
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C
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RREE SR
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Vel
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1586

1573

1547

1544

1490

1428

1381

1268

/18

/19

/20

/21

/22

/23

124

/25
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